
www.morrisproducts.com 1-888-777-6678
5

Slim-Line Flood / WallpackSlim-Line Flood / WallpackSlim-Line Flood / Wallpack

Cat.
No. Watts Color

Temp
Housing 

Color
Lumens @ Max 

Watts
Dimensions Case

QtyLength Height Depth (W1)

71152C
15W
20W
30W

3000K
4000K
5000K

Bronze 3,810 7.15" 7.40" 4.58" 4

71154C
30W
40W
50W

3000K
4000K
5000K

Bronze 6,880 8.39" 9.06" 5.00" 2

71156C
60W
70W
80W

3000K
4000K
5000K

Bronze 11,140 8.39" 9.06" 5.00" 2

71158C
80W
100W
120W

3000K
4000K
5000K

Bronze 16,740 9.96" 11.42" 6.42" 1

Classic Full Cutoff WallPacksClassic Full Cutoff WallPacksClassic Full Cutoff WallPacks

Cat. 
No. Watts Housing

Color Lumens
Dimensions Case

QtyW H D
71452C 45w Bronze 5,580 13” 9.25” 11.25” 1

71451C 60w Bronze 7,038 13” 9.25” 11.25” 1

71454C 75w Bronze 8,840 13” 9.25” 11.25” 1

71457C 90w Bronze 11,103 13” 9.25” 11.25” 1

0-10V

•	 Voltage: 120-277V
•	 0-10V Dimming
•	 Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
•	 High Quality Tempered Glass Lens

•	 Voltage: 120-277V
•	 Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
•	 Hinged Bracket - 0-90° Angle Tilt Adjustment
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Please review online specification sheets. Images and certifications may not be 100% representative of all products listed.
To view details of our DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org/qpl

Color & WATTAGE Selectable


